969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
OLAT / OLAR
Advanced L-Band System
The Olson OLAT/OLAR Advanced L-Band System offers a
feature-rich, versatile system in a very compact package.
The Advanced L-Band system has been engineered to
meet today's high performance standards for L-Band
transport with an extreme bandwidth range that will also

                            OLAT / OLAR
              Advanced L-Band System
Ordering Information
Transmitter Part Numbers
Model OLAT-X4013-D5-75-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X4013-D5-75-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X4013-D5-50-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X4013-D5-50-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X4015-D4-75-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X4015-D4-75-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X4015-D4-50-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X4015-D4-50-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X40zz-C4-75-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM Wavelengths, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X40zz-C4-75-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM Wavelengths, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X40zz-C4-50-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM Wavelengths, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser,50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X40zz-C4-50-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM Wavelengths, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC